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Description

197801250000
09290

01/25/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 551 7 24 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:320
Instr
#:19770810000
083250

Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:24
Sub:HUNTERS
POINT

197802070000
15920

02/07/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 778 7 24 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:24
Sub:HUNTERS
POINT

197802160000
19080

02/16/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 982 7 24 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:320
Instr
#:19770810000
083250

Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:24
Sub:HUNTERS
POINT

197802170000
19940

02/17/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS KEYDOSQIUS,
RICHARD J.

310 514

197805300000
67010

05/30/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee RELEASES ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

25 373 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:96
Instr
#:19771229000
140470

197806280000
82290

06/28/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

25 895 7 24 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:320
Instr
#:19770810000
083250

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:24
Sub:HUNTERS
POINT

197806280000
82340

06/28/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

25 896 7 24 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:320
Instr
#:19770810000
083250

Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:24
Sub:HUNTERS
POINT

197806280000
82640

06/28/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor MORTGAGE ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

379 807

197810140001
38620

10/14/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

27 742

197810200001
41340

10/20/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS LEWIS,
DONALD A. &
BRENDA

315 704

197810240001
43060

10/24/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee RELEASES ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

27 881

197811010001
46520

11/01/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

27 981

197810050001
34260

10/05/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor MORTGAGE ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

383 753

197801250000
09490

01/25/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor MORTGAGE ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

373 916

197801300000
11380

01/30/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

310 209

197801300000
11620

01/30/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

310 209



197802090000
16500

02/09/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor MORTGAGE ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

374 466

197802090000
16540

02/09/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 817 7 24 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:320
Instr
#:19770810000
083250

Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:24
Sub:HUNTERS
POINT

197802170000
19800

02/17/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS KEYDOSZIUS,
RICHARD,JR.&
C

310 514

197805260000
66550

05/26/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS VARDAMAN,
WILLIAM P,
JR.

312 529

197806010000
68500

06/01/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee RELEASES ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

25 437 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:913
Instr
#:19771130000
128300

197806080000
72530

06/08/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS PARSONS,
DON L. &
GLYNDA

312 800

197806120000
73720

06/12/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee RELEASES ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

25 565 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:466
Instr
#:19780209000
016500

197805180000
60020

05/18/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS KIMSEY,
THOMAS R,
JR. & M

312 216

197811010001
46660

11/01/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor MORTGAGE ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

384 709

197809280001
30440

09/28/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

27 625

197810060001
35460

10/06/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantor DEEDS CAMP,
CHARLOTTE
M.

315 491

197811270001
58380

11/27/1978
12:00:00

LAMCO INC Grantee RELEASES ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

28 331


